
KILPAILUT
TULOKSET

VALIKKO

KIRJAUDU

TAKAISIN

TULOKSET
Etsi kilpailijaa
LAJI Kaikki

TILA Kaikki

SARJA Sotilaat, miehet avoin

KILPAILU Unbroken Cup 2020

Unbroken Cup 2020
Pisteet Laji 1A

INFO

Laji 1B
INFO

Laji 2A
INFO

Laji 2B
INFO

1 1 Niko Nyberg
Hämeenlinnan
Varuskunnan
Urheilijat
(HämVU)

598 pt

2 2 Juuso Kärki
Sodankylän
Varuskunnan
Urheilijat
(SodVU)

590 pt

3 3 Andrei Nyman
Unaffiliated

589 pt

4 4 Ilari Aitola
Unaffiliated

587 pt

5 5 Santeri
Sandberg
Kuopion

Varuskunnan
Urheilijat
(KuoVU)

548 pt

6 6 Pasi
Ryynänen
Kuopion

Varuskunnan
Urheilijat
(KuoVU)

463 pt

7 7 Vesapekka
Larkkonen

Luonetjärven
Varuskunnan
Urheilijat
(LuoVU)

382 pt

8 8 Joni-Santeri
Mäkinen

Hämeenlinnan
Varuskunnan
Urheilijat
(HämVU)

378 pt

9 9 Matias
Kröger
Haminan

Varuskunnan
Urheilijat
(HamVU)

375 pt

10 10 Jani
Mäkipelto
Säkylän

Varuskunnan
Urheilijat
(SäkVU)

365 pt

11 11 Henri
Nieminen

Hämeenlinnan
Varuskunnan

353 pt

MAINOS

#1
295 reps

#1
09:02

#2
110.0 kg

2:17

#1
81 reps

#2
28:00

910 reps

#4
272 reps

#3
9:31

#4
103.0 kg

2:44

#2
78 reps

#1
28:00

948 reps

#3
278 reps

#2
9:20

#1
112.5 kg

2:32

#4
65 reps

#4
28:00

837 reps

#2
282 reps

#4
09:37

#3
110.0 kg

3:23

#3
66 reps

#3
28:00

874 reps

#13
176 reps

#13
10:31

#10
80.0 kg

7:50

#11
7 reps

#6
28:00

756 reps
1

#9
214 reps

#11
10:26

#8
80.0 kg

4:17

#9
24 reps

#5
28:00

815 reps

EI

#5
268 reps

#6
9:50

#5
95.0 kg

1:53

#6
51 reps

EI TULOSTA E

#6
241 reps

#8
10:15

#7
90.0 kg

1:58

#5
61 reps

EI TULOSTA E

#7
237 reps

#9
10:19

#6
91.0 kg

3:24

#7
48 reps

EI TULOSTA EI

#12
209 reps

#10
10:20

#9
80.0 kg

4:22

#8
36 reps

EI TULOSTA EI

#15
112 reps

#15
14:15

#11
70.0 kg

08:02

#10
8 reps

EI TULOSTA E

https://reppi.fi/competitions
https://reppi.fi/leaderboard


Urheilijat
(HämVU)

12 12 Esa-Pekka
Leppänen
Turun

Varuskunnan
Urheilijat

187 pt

12 12 Niki
Hyvärinen
Kouvolan

Varuskunnan
Urheilijat
(KouVU)

187 pt

14 14 Pauli
Piirainen

Rajan
Urheilijat

177 pt

15 15 Niko Husu
Unaffiliated

176 pt

16 16 Juha Kylmälä
Hämeenlinnan
Varuskunnan
Urheilijat
(HämVU)

85 pt

17 17 Juuso
Högblom

Unaffiliated

0 pt

Unbroken Cup 2020
Kokonaissijoitukset

Kokonaissijoitukset
Sotilaat, miehet avoin

LAJIT

#10
213 reps

#5
09:44

EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA EI

#8
222 reps

#7
9:52

EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA EI

#11
211 reps

#14
10:45

EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA EI T

#14
171 reps

#12
10:29

EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA E

EI TULOSTA #16
15:40

EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA E

EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA E
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